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Weather protection cover

GFW 20-n

GFW 20-n

Weather protection cover

Productnumber: 07326001
Dimensions: 225 x 231 x 45 mm

Weather protection roof for GTi enclosure, Can be
modularly combined, to prevent stress for the
enclosure due to rain, snow, and similar
environmental hazards

220mm, for the refitting on available GFL flange,
Incl. drilling template



Technical Data

Dimensions
width:
Length:

Height:

Material characteristics

Flammability class according with UL94:

Glow-wire flammability according to EN
60695-2-11:

Industry quality:

mechanical properties

Type of accessory:

Ambient conditions
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225 mm
231 mm

45 mm

V2

960 °C

no

other

Installation location: unprotected outdoor areas
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